
Apply at www.BoCoFire.org to join us in 2024
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50 Years of Training Excellence

Adams County
Allenspark
BCPOS
BCSO
Berthoud
BES
Big Elk
Boulder
Boulder County
Boulder Mountain
Boulder Rural
Cal-Wood
CDFPC
Coal Creek
CSFS
CSU
Denver
Denver Health

Emerg. Response Logistics
F4
Fire Trax
Four Mile
Frederick-Firestone
Genesee
Gold Hill
Grand Valley
Greeley
Hygiene
Indian Peaks
Jamestown
Leadville
Lefthand
Longmont
Lyons
Mile High Ambulance
Minuteman EMS

Mountain View
National Park Service
Nederland
NEON
Northern Co. Helitack
Northwest
OSMP
Pinewood Springs
Platte Canyon
Platteville-Gilcrest
Poudre
Red, White, and Blue
Rocky Mountain Rescue
Security
Smokeys Helping Hand
South Metro
Sugarloaf
Summit

Sundance Fire Suppression
Sunshine
Swedberg Contracting
Tallahassee
Timberline
USFS
USFWS
West Metro

Plus Unaffiliated
Responders, too!

818 RESPONDERS FROM 62 AGENCIES TRAINED IN SPRING 2024THE BCFFA HAS TRAINED OVER

11,600 EMERGENCY RESPONDERS

SINCE 2012
FOUNDED IN 1974

$1500 (9-16 seats)

$300 for just HazMat Ops

$30 per class (20 seats)
$300 (3-5 seats)

$300 (6-8 seats)

Portable Pumps and Water Use (S-211) $120Nov 1-3 (Fri-Sun 8am-5pm)

UTV Operator $15Oct 20 (Sun 8am-4pm)

BCFFA Fire Academy -- Fall 2024
Firefighter I w/HazMat Ops… Sep 3 - Nov 14 (Tue/Thu 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)
CDFPC Firefighter/Driver Operator Proctor… Sep 6 (Fri: FF 8am-12pm / DO 1-5pm)

Firefighter II… Sep 28 - Oct 26 (Tue/Thu 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)
FFII students must have significant fire experience and CURRENT FFI & HazMat Ops certifications

Live Fire Instructor I/NFPA 1403… Oct 11-12 (Fri-Sat 8am-5pm)
Tuition includes books but excludes State exam fees -- no refunds will be given for drop outs, failures or d ismissals.

All students must be physically fit and covered by their agency's Workers' Comp insurance.

Fire Operations in the Wildland Urban Interface (S-215) $120Dec 6-8 (Fri-Sun 8am-5pm)

Followership to Leadership (L-280) $120Nov 16-17 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Intermediate Wildland Fire Behavior (S-290) $120TWO Weekends:  Oct 12-13 and Oct 19-20 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Crew Boss - Single Resource (S-230)

$120Nov 5-6 (Tue-Wed 8am-5pm)

Engine Boss - Single Resource (S-231)
Nov 7-8 (Thu-Fri 8am-5pm)

UTV Operator $15Oct 6 (Sun 8am-4pm)

Squad Boss - Firefighter Type 1 (S-131) $120Nov 9-10 (Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Wildland Fire Chainsaws (S-212) $120Nov 18-22 (Mon-Fri 8am-5pm)

$1500 (9-16 seats)

$300 for just HazMat Ops

$300 (6-12 seats)
$300 (3-5 seats)

$300 (6-8 seats)

1300-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch
0800-1200 @ Boulder Rural Koch
1300-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch
1300-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch
Train-the-Trainer: 0900 @ Boulder Rural Koch
0800-1200 @ Boulder Rural Koch
0800-1200 @ Boulder Rural Koch
0800-1200 @ Pinewood Springs Koch
0800-1200 @ Sugarloaf Moraga
1800-2200 @ Lefthand Koch
0800-1200 @ Sunshine Koch
1800-2200 @ Coal Creek Koch
1800-2200 @ Hygiene Koch
0800-1200 @ BES Koch
0800-1200 @ Boulder Mountain Palamara
0800-1200 @ Jamestown Lindquist
0800-1200 @ Lyons Palestro
1800-2200 @ Coal Creek Koch
0900-1300 @ Allenspark Koch
0800-1200 @ Nederland Abramson
0900-1300 @ Coal Creek Underhill
1800-2200 @ BCRFTC Koch
1800-2200 @ BCRFTC Koch

No sign-up required but bring a 45-pound pack (25-pound for "Field Test")

UTV Operator $15Apr 21 (Sun 8am-4pm)

FREE!Apr 10, 11, 17, 18 or 21 (one day training) from 0700-1700

BCFFA Fire Academy -- Spring 2024
Firefighter I w/HazMat Ops… Jan 31 - Apr 13 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Fire Instructor I… Feb 3-Feb 12 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)
Firefighter II… Mar 16 - Apr 13 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

FFII students must have significant fire experience and CURRENT FFI & HazMat Ops certifications
Live Fire Instructor I/NFPA 1403… Mar 29-30 (Fri-Sat 8am-5pm)

Helicopter Crewmember (S-271) $120May 23-25 (Thu-Sat 8am-5pm)

Firing Operations (S-219)
$120Classroom and Live Fire Field Day (weather permitting)

Mar 1-3 (Fri-Sun 8am-5pm)

Mon Mar 25

Wed Apr 10
Sat Apr 13

Sat Apr 20

Sat Apr 20
Sat Apr 20

Sat Apr 27

Sat Apr 6

Tue Apr 16

Thu Apr 25
Sat Apr 27

Sat Apr 20

Sat May 4

Wed May 22

Aerial Fire Tactics $120Mar 25-26 (Mon-Tue 8am-5pm)

S-130:  Tue 5/7 (6-10pm), Thu 5/9 (6-10pm), Sat 5/11 (8am-5pm), Tue 
5/14 (6-10pm), Thu 5/16 (6-10pm), and Field Day (see below)

S-130 Field Day:  choose EITHER Sat 5/18 (8am-6pm) OR Sun 5/19 (8am-6pm)

Coordinating Helicopter Bucket Operations

Work Capacity Test (aka "Pack Test")
Every Wed in May - 5pm @ Fire Training Center (access off of 119/Diagonal Highway)

Wildland Academy (S-190/S-130/L-180)

$120
S-190:  choose EITHER Tue 4/30 (6-10pm) and Thu 5/2 (6-10pm) OR Sat 5/4 (8am-5pm)

L-180:  Mon 5/6 (6-10pm)

Wildland Fire Chainsaws (S-212) $120May 6-10 (Mon-Fri 8am-5pm)

Thu Apr 18

Basic Air Operations (S-270) $120May 16-17 (Thu-Fri 8am-5pm)

Portable Pumps and Water Use (S-211)

Annual Fireline Safety Refresher Training (RT-130)

UTV Operator $15Mar 23 (Sat 8am-4pm)

FREE!Offered throughout Boulder County March thru May
Tue Feb 27

Fri Mar 29
Sat Mar 30

Sat Apr 6

$120May 3-5 (Fri-Sun 8am-5pm)

Mon Mar 4

Tue Apr 2

Wed May 15

Wed Mar 27


